Seer. 16, 1904.7

GOVERNMENT GAZETIE,

W.A.

Acrs oF PARLIAMENT, BTC.—continued.

£ s dl
Naturalisation Act . 0 0 3
Pacific Island Labourers Act 0 0 3
Parliamentary Allowances 0 0 3
Patent Act 0 0 8
Patent Regulations . 0 3 0
Post and Telegraph Act and Au)uldments 0 1 3
Property for Public Purposes Acquisition 0 0 8
Punishment of Offences Act 0 0 3
Public Service Act and Amendment 0 011
Public Service Regulations . 0 0 4
Public Service First Annual Repmt 0 4 0
Public Service Classification 0 2 0
Royal Commissioners Act 0 0 3
Rules Publication Act 0 0 3
Senate Elections 0 0 3
Service and Execution Act ... 0O 0 35
State Laws and Hecord Recognition Act 0 v 3
Statutes, sessional vol. 015 0
Sugar Rebate Abolition Act 0 0 3
Sugar Bounty Act 0 0 3

THE GOVERENMENT GAZETTE.

Susscrirrions: The Subseription is at the rate of 12s
6d. per anuum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of
June or Decewber; a less period than six months canuot

H ¥
be subscribed for.
ADpvERTISEMENTS are charged at the following rates -—
Tor the first 8 lines, 4s.
For every additional line, 4d |
and half price for euch subsequent insertion.

The Goverxaexr Gazerrs is published on Fripay in
each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the
Government Printer before Ten o’clock on the day preceding
the day of publication.

All communications should be addvessed to “ The
Government Printer, Persh.”

Administration Act ...

Agriculture, Department of
Associations Incorporation

Bank Holidays
Bankruptey

Colonial Secretary’s Department

Companies

Crown Law Depav tment

Electoral

Deceased Persons’ Estates

Disposition of Departments
Edueation Department

Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration ...

Intestates’ Estates
Land Titles” Office
Lands Department
Marriages

Mines Department
Mining Companies
Missing Hriends
Orders-in-Couneil

Partnerships dissolved

Proclamations

Public Works Depar Lment

Quarantine

tailways Depar tmpnt

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Friendly ;Societies

hoad Boards (see also under  Lands
Works Departments ™)

Stock Diseases
Surveyor General
Tender Board
Tenders accepted
T'enders invited
Transfer of Land

s

ses

By Authority: Wwn. Arnvrep WarsoN, Government Printer, Perth.

2507

CONTENTS.

Page

2503-4

2402

2502

24734

2504-5

ves 24747

s ves 2501-2
e 2477
2474

2503-4

2498-9
. 2478-92
2497
2493~4
2501-2
2498
24975
2508
24735
2495~6
2477
24945
2497
2502
2498
and Public
. 2499-2501
2475
2484
2496
2495~6
24956
248985~



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 16 SEPTEMBER 1904 No. 53a

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act
Agriculture, Department of
Associations Incorporation
Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary’s Department
Companies

Crown Law Department
Electoral

Deceased Persons’ Estates
Disposition of Departments
Education Department
Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply
Government Labour Bureau
Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration
Intestates’ Estates

Land Titles’ Office

Lands Department

Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Orders in Council
Partnerships dissolved
Proclamations

Public Works Department
Quarantine

Railways Department
Registrar General

Registrar of Companies
Registrar of Friendly Societies
Road Boards (see also under “Lands” and “Public Works” Departments)
Stock Diseases

Surveyor General

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Transfer of Land



