ACTS OF PARLIAMENT, ETC.—continued.

£	s.	d.
 0	0	3
 0	0	3
 0	0	3
 0	0	8
 0	3	0
 0	1	3
 0	0	8
 θ	0	3
 0	0	11
 0	0	4
 0	4	O
 0	2	0
 0	0	3
 0	0	3
 0	0	3
 0	0	5
 0	θ	3
 0	15	0
 O	0	3
 0	0	3
	0 0	0 0

THE GOVERNMENT GAZETTE.

Subscriptions: The Subscription is at the rate of 12s 6d, per annum, payable in advance.

Subscriptions are required to terminate at the end of June or December; a less period than six months cannot be subscribed for.

Advertisements are charged at the following rates:—

For the first 8 lines, 4s.

 $$\operatorname{For}$ every additional line, 4d , and half price for each subsequent insertion.

The GOVERNMENT GAZETTE is published on FRIDAY in each week, and Notices for insertion must be received by the Government Printer before Ten o'clock on the day preceding the day of publication.

All communications should be addressed to "The Government Printer, Perth."

CONTENTS.

						Page
Administration Act			•••	•••		2503-4
Agriculture, Depar			•••	•••		2492
Associations Incorp	oratio	n	•••	•••		2502
Bank Holidays	•••					2473-4
Bankruptcy	• • •			•••		2504-5
Colonial Secretary's	s Depar	rtment		•••	• • •	2474-7
Companies						2501-2
Crown Law Depart	$_{ m ment}$		•••	•••	•••	2477
Electoral			• • •		•••	2474
Deceased Persons'	Estates	·				2503-4
Disposition of Depa	ırtmen	ts		•••		2476
Education Departm	ient			•••		2497 - 8
Friendly Societies						2498
Goldfields Water S	upply		•••			2496
Government Labou	r Bure	au	•••			2498
Industrial Concilia	tion an	d Arbi	tration			2498
Intestates' Estates						2503-4
Land Titles' Office						2498-9
Lands Department			•••			2478-92
Marriages			•••	***	•••	2497
Mines Department					•••	2493-4
Mining Companies				• • • •		2501-2
Missing Friends	• • •			***		2498
Orders-in-Council						2475
Partnerships dissol	ved					2506
Proclamations						2473-5
Public Works Depa	rtment					2495-6
Ouarantine			• • •			2477
Railways Departme	$_{ m nt}$					2494-5
Registrar General					•••	2497
Registrar of Compa	nies					2502
Registrar of Friend		ieties				2498
Road Boards (see a			ands ai	id Puk	olie	
Works Departi						2499-2501
Stock Diseases	***		• • •			2475
Surveyor General			• • •			2484
Tender Board						2496
Tenders accepted						2495-6
Tenders invited				• • •		2495-6
Transfer of Land		•••		•••		2498-9



Government Gazette

PERTH, FRIDAY, 16 SEPTEMBER 1904 No. 53a

© STATE OF WESTERN AUSTRALIA

CONTENTS

Administration Act

Agriculture, Department of

Associations Incorporation

Bank Holidays

Bankruptcy

Colonial Secretary's Department

Companies

Crown Law Department

Electoral

Deceased Persons' Estates

Disposition of Departments

Education Department

Friendly Societies

Goldfields Water Supply

Government Labour Bureau

Industrial Conciliation and Arbitration

Intestates' Estates

Land Titles' Office

Lands Department

Marriages

Mines Department

Mining Companies

Missing Friends

Orders in Council

Partnerships dissolved

Proclamations

Public Works Department

Quarantine

Railways Department

Registrar General

Registrar of Companies

Registrar of Friendly Societies

Road Boards (see also under "Lands" and "Public Works" Departments)

Stock Diseases

Surveyor General

Tender Board

Tenders accepted

Tenders invited

Transfer of Land